
Industrial Profile Systems
Special Applications

Catalog 1816-3/US

181

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Profile Systems
Wadsworth, Ohio USA

Description 
Dimensions

Mounting Hardware     Material
Weight

(kg)
Part #

W D H

polypropylene,
red

22-126

22-127

22-128

22-129

Al, anodized 22-128Z2

Al, anodized 22-128Z3

Al, anodized 22-128Z4

Parts Bin

Application

Order all hardware separately 

22-126 thru 22-129

D

W

H

Workstations

Ordering Information
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Profile Systems
Wadsworth, Ohio USA
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Technical Data
Application

Ordering Information
Description Unit Weight Part #

hardware not 

F

Workstations

22-130

22-134

Adjustable 
Bin Mounting  
Components

56

28

.1

38.1

380∅25.4

NYLON WASHER

M8 T-NUT
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